
LOT 53
IN OR 2156/797
MEADOWFIELD #3 PB 6/321-323

COX TIMOTHY LEE/COX TARA M
86399 MEADOWWOOD DR
YULEE, FL 32097

38-2N-27-1332-0053-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4045.00

03/03/2023 NW

10/18/2018 SBX 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

240,623
3,601
65,000

309,224
153,650
155,574

HX HB 50,000
105,574
309,224

0

245,175

2156/0797 11/08/2017 QC U I 11 86,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COX TIMOTHY L

COX TIMOTHY L & TAR

1595/1235 12/03/2008 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FUHR CASSANDRA (COX)

COX TIMOTHY L
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E14707 ELEC OTHER 2,000 04/01/2005

M09536 OTHER 0 04/01/2005

P09125 OTHER 0 03/01/2005

C0514404 CO ISSUED 136,554 02/01/2005

R0507111 REPAIR/RRF 1,500 02/01/2005

B0514404 NEW CONSTR 136,554 02/01/2005

2008HX Base Yr

86399 MEADOWWOOD DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 90
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 2,202 100.5480 119.40 262,919 2005 2005 0 0 0 8.48 91.52

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1955

BAS 1,955 100 1,955 213,632

FGR 400 55 220 24,040

FOP 76 30 23 2,513

PTO 80 5 4 437

2,511 2,202 240,623

BAS=[YR=2005] W14 PTO=[YR=2005] N8 W10 S8 E10$ W37 S28
FGR=[YR=2005] S20 E20 FOP=[YR=2005] S1 E19 N4 W19 S3$ N20
W20$ E20 S17 E31 N45$ .

BAS
2005

14
37

28

20

17

31

45

PTO
2005

8

10

8

10

FGR
2005

20

20

20

20

FOP
200519

4193

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 796.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2005 2005 3 87 3,601

3,601

1 000100 C SFR 100 RS-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


